Classic OCSM
Industrial Batteries / Network Power
         »Exceptional combination of
high power, long life and excellent
cycling capability«
mbination of
nd excellent d
Network Power > Product overview

acid
approx. kg
Weight
acid**
approx. kg
Internal
resis-
tance
mOhm
Short
circuit
current
A
Terminal Pole
pairs
2 OCSM  160 LA NVOC020160WC0FA 2 160 170 126 208 522 136 19.8 8.40 1.34 1567 F-M8 1
3 OCSM  240 LA NVOC020240WC0FA 2 240 255 126 208 522 136 22.6 8.20 0.89 2351 F-M8 1
4 OCSM  320 LA NVOC020320WC0FA 2 320 340 126 208 522 136 25.1 7.90 0.67 3184 F-M8 1
5 OCSM  400 LA NVOC020400WC0FA 2 400 425 126 208 522 136 28.3 8.20 0.53 3918 F-M8 1
6 OCSM  480 LA NVOC020480WC0FA 2 480 510 147 208 522 157 33.1 9.70 0.44 4701 F-M8 1
7 OCSM  560 LA NVOC020560WC0FA 2 560 595 168 208 522 178 37.9 11.0 0.38 5485 F-M8 1
5 OCSM  575 LA NVOC020575WC0FA 2 575 591 147 208 698 157 41.8 13.4 0.43 4808 F-M8 1
6 OCSM  690 LA NVOC020690WC0FA 2 690 709 147 208 698 157 45.4 13.3 0.36 5769 F-M8 1
7 OCSM  805 LA NVOC020805WC0FA 2 805 827 215 193 698 225 58.3 17.3 0.31 6731 F-M8 2
8 OCSM  920 LA NVOC020920WC0FA 2 920 946 215 193 698 225 61.9 17.7 0.27 7692 F-M8 2
9 OCSM 1035 LA NVOC021035WC0FA 2 1035 1064 215 235 698 225 71.6 21.6 0.24 8654 F-M8 2
10 OCSM 1150 LA NVOC021150WC0FA 2 1150 1182 215 235 698 225 75.7 21.8 0.21 9615 F-M8 2
11 OCSM 1265 LA NVOC021265WC0FA 2 1265 1300 215 277 698 225 86.3 26.5 0.19 10577 F-M8 2
12 OCSM 1380 LA NVOC021380WC0FA 2 1380 1418 215 277 698 225 88.9 26.4 0.18 11538 F-M8 2
11 OCSM 1595 LA NVOC021595WC0FA 2 1595 1743 215 277 848 225 106 33.3 0.19 10820 F-M8 2
12 OCSM 1740 LA NVOC021740WC0FA 2 1740 1902 215 277 848 225 110 32.8 0.17 11803 F-M8 2
14 OCSM 2030 LA NVOC022030WC0FA 2 2030 2219 215 400 824 225 143 47.8 0.15 13770 F-M8 3
16 OCSM 2320 LA NVOC022320WC0FA 2 2320 2536 215 400 824 225 152 46.9 0.13 15738 F-M8 3
18 OCSM 2610 LA NVOC022610WC0FA 2 2610 2853 215 490 824 225 178 57.9 0.11 17705 F-M8 4
20 OCSM 2900 LA NVOC022900WC0FA 2 2900 3170 215 490 824 225 186 55.6 0.10 19672 F-M8 4
22 OCSM 3190 LA NVOC023190WC0FA 2 3190 3487 215 580 824 225 214 69.0 0.09 21639 F-M8 4
24 OCSM 3480 LA NVOC023480WC0FA 2 3480 3804 215 580 824 225 222 67.1 0.08 23607 F-M8 4
Technical characteristics and data
>  Container:   SAN (Styrene acrylonitrile)
Figures are also valid for dry charged version.
Change »W« (wet) to »D« (dry) in the part number. E.g.: